Analysis of

IQAC-Students’ Feedback Form for Session 2019-20
Student Satisfaction Survey 2019-20

A . Feedback from Students about Teachers

Question Excellent % | Very Good % | Good % | Average %
1. Teachers Punctuality in the class 53.7 26.4 14.9 4.9
329 35.1 22 10
2. Completion of syllabus
3. Scheduled conduct of class tests, quizzes and 35.1 343 21.6 9.1
seminars
4. Focus on syllabus/ command on syllabus 45.4 30.6 18.9 5.2
5. Self confidence 51.2 28.7 16 4.2
6. Communication skills 46.3 311 17.9 4.7
7. Skill of linking subject to practical life and creating 41.6 30.6 21 6.9
interest in class
8. Uses of Innovative teaching methods 42.4 31.1 19.3 7.2
9. Skills of addressing inappropriate behaviour of 36.2 335 22.8 7.5
students
10. Helps students in facing physical, emotional and 41.9 28.8 19.7 9.7
learning challenges
B. Feedback regarding college infrastructure
Question Excellent % | Very Good % | Good % Average %
1. Library Seating facilities 53.4 25.6 16.3 4.7
2. Library Books availability 45.2 306 19 >3
3. Library Issuing of books during examination 38.7 32.4 21.7 7.3
4. Behavior of library staff 39.9 33.3 21.5 5.4
5. Sports Facilities 36.1 28.9 23.1 11.9
6. Organisation of cultural activities 44.6 32 15.1 8.3
7. Organisation of motivational lectures 42.2 28.4 19.4 9.9
8. Celebrations of special days 39.2 30.8 20.3 9.7
9. Sanitation and hygiene facilities 34.7 30 233 12
10. Overall environment conducive for learning 38.7 33.9 20.2 7.2
11. Principal’s role in providing best facilities to the 39.8 32.2 19 9
welfare of students
12. Canteen facilities 31.8 28.1 26.3 13.8
13. Information communication technology facilities 35.7 32.7 233 8.3




14. Dealing of non-teaching staff 33.9 31.2 24.7 10.1
1. Teachers Punctuality in the class
890 responses
@ Excellent
@® Very Good
@ Good
@ Average
Teachers Punctuality in the classg9o responses
Excellent 478
Very Good 235
Good 133
Average 44
2. Completes syllabus
890 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
@ Average
Completes syllabusggo responses
Excellent 293
Very Good 312
Good 196
Average 89
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3. Scheduled organisation of class tests, quizzes and seminars
890 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

Scheduled organization of class tests, quizzes and seminarssoo responses

Excellent 312

Very Good 305
Good 192
Average 81

4. Focus on syllabus/ command on syllabus
890 responses
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@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

Focus on syllabus/ command on syllabusg9o responses

Excellent 404
Very Good 272
Good 168
Average 46
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5. Self confidence
890 responses

Self confidences9o responses

Excellent 456
Very Good 255
Good 142
Average 37

6. Communication skills
890 responses
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Communication skills89o responses

Excellent 412
Very Good 277
Good 159
Average 42
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7. Skill of linking subject to practical life and creating interest in class
890 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

. @ Average

Skill of linking subject to practical life and creating interest in classgoo responses

Excellent 370

Very Good 272
Good 187
Average 61

8. Uses of Innovative teaching methods
890 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
ﬂ @ Average

Uses of Innovative teaching methodsgoo responses

Excellent 377
Very Good 277
Good 172
Average 64
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9. Skills of addressing inappropriate behaviour of students
890 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

Skills of addressing inappropriate behaviour of studentssoo responses

Excellent 322
Very Good 298
Good 203
Average 67

10. Helps students in facing physical, emotional and learning challenges
890 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
28.8% A @ Average

10. Helps students in facing physical, emotional and learning challengesggo responses

ExcellentVery GoodGoodAverage9.7%19.7%28.8%41.9%

Excellent 373
Very Good 256
Good 175
Average 86
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Feedback regarding college infrastructure

1. Library Sitting facilities

890 responses

Library Sitting facilitiessgo responses

Excellent 475
Very good 228
Good 145
Average 42

2. Library Books availability

890 responses
30.6% b

Library Books availabilitysao responses

Excellent 402
Very good 272
Good 169
Average 47
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3. Library Issuing of books during examination
890 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good
@ Average
Library Issuing of books during examinationsgo responses
Excellent 344
Very good 288
Good 193
Average 65
4. Behavior of library staff
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Behavior of library staffgoo responses

Excellent 355

Very good 296
Good 191
Average 48
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5. Sports Facilities:
890 responses

Sports Facilities:890 responses

Excellent 321
Very good 257
Good 206
Average 106

6. Organisation of cultural activities

890 responses
‘

Organisation of cultural activitiesgoo responses

Excellent 397
Very good 285
Good 134
Average 74
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7. Organisation of motivational lectures
890 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

28.4% ® Average

4

Organisation of motivational lecturessoo responses

Excellent 376
Very good 253
Good 173
Average 88

8. Organisation of special days
890 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good
Average
30.8% o ¢

Organisation of special dayss9o responses

Excellent 349
Very good 274
Good 181
Average 86
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9. Sanitation and hygiene facilities
890 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average

Sanitation and hygiene facilitiessoo responses

Excellent 309
Very good 267
Good 207
Average 107

10. Overall environment conducive for learning
890 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good
ﬂ @ Average

Overall environment conducive for learningg9o responses

Excellent 344

Very good 302
Good 180
Average 64
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11. Principal’s role in providing best facilities to the welfare of students
890 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

Principal’s role in providing best facilities to the welfare of studentssoo responses

Excellent 354
Very good 287
Good 169
Average 80

12. Canteen facilities
890 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average

Canteen facilitiesg9o responses

Excellent 283
Very good 250
Good 234
Average 123
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13. Information communication technology facilities
890 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good
@ Average
Information communication technology facilitiesg9o responses
Excellent 318
Very good 291
Good 207
Average 74
14. Dealing of non-teaching staff
890 responses
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@ Very good
@ Good
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Dealing of non-teaching staffgoo responses

Excellent 302

Very good 278
Good 220
Average 90
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